
Klasse Nr Wettk. Nr Name Verein Geb. Dat. Q Ergebnis
Recurve 6.20
Schützen Schröder,Michael Solinger SC 95/98 507
6.20.10 Schrödl,Frank B S Leichlingen 506

Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg 504
Jahr,Thomas ESV Wuppertal 495
Speckamp,Christoph Solinger SC 95/98 489
Ruß, Martin BTB Beyenburg Q 483
Rosenberger,Bernhard B S Leichlingen 472
Kreuter,Andre BTB Beyenburg 466
Hullmann, Pascale BS Leichlingen 422
Baumgarten,Frank Remscheider SV 323
Praß,Martin Remscheider SV 196
Möller,Andreas Remscheider SV n.a.

Damen Leyendecker, Isabell Solinger SC 95/98 498
6.20.11 Schulze, Sonja BS Leichlingen 480

Küller, Petra Solinger SC 95/98 471 11 ,10er
Schlangen,Rita Solinger SC 95/98 471 9 ,10er
Eller,Michaela Remscheider SV 403
Schäfer,Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 375
Aprath,Irene Solinger SC 95/98 360
Friedrich,Christina Remscheider SV 357
Jahr,Ute ESV Wuppertal 285

Schüler A m. Große-Rhode,Urs Solinger SC 95/98 480
6.20.20 Steinbacher,Leander Solinger SC 95/98 477

Stettner,Jan Solinger SC 95/98 428
Effelsberg, Tim Remscheider SV n.a.

Schüler A w Schröder,Franziska Solinger SC 95/98 458
6.20.21

Schüler B m Speckamp,Jan Solinger SC 95/98 479
6.20.22 Murawsky,Martin Remscheider SV 412

Schüler B w Hoffmann,Thora Remscheider SV 344
6.20.23

Jugend m. Eichler, Hendrik Solinger SC95/98 502
6.20.30 Lender, Benjamin Solinger SC95/98 492

Kötz,Marian Solinger SC 95/98 439
Nothen, Julian BS Leichlingen 407
Steinbacher ,Vincent Solinger SC 95/98 352
Sablotny,Kai RemscheiderSV 338
Braken ,Niklas ESV Wuppertal 266

Junioren Am Krüger, Felix Remscheider SV 514
6.20.40 Nothen, Jan Christian BS Leichlingen 486

Baier ,Stefan BS Leichlingen 465
Bruggaier, Jens Remscheider SV 437
Ohst, Henning Remscheider SV 435

Junioren B m Zöller, Martin B S Leichlingen 487
6.20.42 Pillath-Eilers,Mathias Remscheider SV 473

Rothweiler,Tim Burger SV 401
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Junioren B w Futterknecht, Pia Remscheider SV 353
6.20.43

Schützen Alt Hornscheid ,Knuth BS Leichlingen 551
6.20.50 Gahlow, Thorsten Solinger SC 95/98 548

Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98 537
Küller ,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 529
von der Hagen ,Ralph Solinger SC 95/98 518
Flegel ,Karl-Heinz Burger SV 1734 454
Krüger ,Wolfgang Remscheider SV 437
Drobek, Eduard Remscheider SV 426
Eilers ,Uwe Remscheider SV 419
Steinbacher, Martin Solinger SC 95/98 n.a.

Damen Alt Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 492
6.20.51

Senioren A Ferl,Gerhard ESV Wuppertal 500
6.20.60.

Seniorin A Breckerfeld, Cornelia Burger SV 1734 541
6.20.61

Compound 6.25

Schützen Michel, Daniel Remscheider SV 532
6.25.10 Scholz,Michael BS Leichlingen 509

Damen Leyendecker,Isabell Solinger SC 95/98 519
6.25.11 Schröder,Kerstin Solinger SC 95/98 Q 322

Jugend m Schmitz,Daniel Burger SV 509
6.25.30 Schäfer,Malte Solinger SC 95/98 488

Rotthaus,Tim Solinger SC 95/98 420
Armbrüster, Nils Solinger SC 95/98 377
Mertins,Lukas BTB Beyenburg 221

Junioren A m Schäfer,Thorben Solinger SC 95/98 543
6.25.40

Junioren B m Küller, Steffen Solinger SC 95/98 554
6.25.42 Doll, Borwin BTB Beyenburg n.a.

Junioren B w Schröder,Isabelle Solinger SC 95/98 511
6.25.43

Schützen Alt Guenther, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 547
6.25.50 Schäfer,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 523

Nothen, Jürgen BS Leichlingen 468

Damen Alt Klever, Christa Solinger SC 95/98 557
6.25.51

Senioren A Steffens, Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 553
6.25.60
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Blankbogen 6.26
Schützen Hüttenberend,Ulrich ESV Wuppertal 400
6.26.10 Gaspers, Hans Joachim ESV Wuppertal 364

Winter, Siegfried Haaner SV 290
Steuer, Eberhard Remscheider SV 238

Damen Chuentim, Kristin Solinger SC 95/98 476
6.26.11 Dahlmann,Anne Catherin BTB BeyenburgBTB Beyenburg n.a.

Mannschaften Recurve 6.20 Ergebnis
Schützen 5419

Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg 504
Kreuter, Andre BTB Beyenburg 466
Ruß, Martin BTB Beyenburg 483 1453

5302
Möller,Andreas Remscheider SV n.a.
Baumgarten,Frank Remscheider SV 323
Praß, Martin Remscheider SV 196

5210
Rosenberger,Bernhard BS Leichlingen 472
Hullmann,Pascale BS Leichlingen 422

Schrödl,Frank BS Leichlingen 506 1400

Damen 5203
Leiendecker, Isabell Solinger SC 95/98 498
Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 492
Küller, Petra Solinger SC 95/98 471 1461

5203
Schlangen,Rita Solinger SC 95/98 471
Schäfer,Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 375
Aprath,Irene Solinger SC 95/98 360 1206

5203
Schüler Schröder,Franziska Solinger SC 95/98 458

Große-Rhode,Urs Solinger SC 95/98 480
Steinbacher,Leander Solinger SC 95/98 477 1415

Jugend 5203
Kötz,Marian Solinger SC 95/98 439
Lender, Benjamin Solinger SC 95/98 492
Eichler Hendrik Solinger SC 95/98 502 1433

Junioren 5210
Baier,Stefan B S Leichlingen 465
Zöller, Martin B S Leichlingen 487
Nothen, Christian B S Leichlingen 486 1438

Junioren 5302
Krüger,Felix Remscheider SV 514
Ohst,Henning Remscheider SV 435
Pillath-Eilers,Mathias Remscheider SV 473 1422
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Schützen Alt 5203
Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98 537
Gahlow, Thorsten Solinger SC95/98 548
von der Hagen,Ralph Solinger SC 95/98 518 1603

5203
Krüger,Wolfgang Remscheider SV 437
Eilers,Uwe Remscheider SV 419
Drobek,Eduard Remscheider SV 426 1282

Compound 6.25
Schützen 5203

Schäfer,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 523
Guenther, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 547
Steffens ,Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 553 1623

5203
Damen Klever,Christa Solinger SC 95/98 557

Schröder,Kerstin Solinger SC 95/98 323
Leyendecker,Isabelle Solinger SC 95/98 519 1398

5203
Junioren Schäfer,Thorben Solinger SC 95/98 543

Küller,Steffen Solinger SC 95/98 554
Schröder,Isabell Solinger SC 95/98 511 1508


